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HRES 243
Removing a certain Member from a certain committee of the House of Representatives.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Mar 17, 2021
Current Status: On motion to table the measure Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 218 - 200, 3 Present (Roll no. 94).
Latest Action: On motion to table the measure Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 218 - 200, 3 Present (Roll no. 94).  (Mar
18, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/243 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-23] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (76 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] R · NC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Boebert, Lauren [R-CO-3] R · CO Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Mar 18, 2021

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Feenstra, Randy [R-IA-4] R · IA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Fitzgerald, Scott [R-WI-5] R · WI Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-25] R · CA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Hinson, Ashley [R-IA-1] R · IA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Mar 18, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Roy, Chip [R-TX-21] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Mar 18, 2021

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Mar 18, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ethics Committee House Referred To Mar 17, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 17, 2021) 

This resolution removes Representative Eric Swalwell from the House Permanent Select Committee on Intelligence.

Actions Timeline

Mar 18, 2021: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H1505)
Mar 18, 2021: Considered as privileged matter. (consideration: CR H1570-1571; text: CR H1570)
Mar 18, 2021: Mr. Hoyer moved to table the measure.
Mar 18, 2021: On motion to table the measure Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 218 - 200, 3 Present (Roll no. 94).
Mar 17, 2021: Introduced in House
Mar 17, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.
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